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VBET League
2023/24 21st round, Match #166

Friday, 16.03.2024, 18:00, "Hirnyk", Kryvyi Rih. 8°C. Spectators: 685

«Kryvbas» Kryvyi Rih

1 : 0

«Kolos» Kovalivka

33 Klishchuk Andrii
25 Bandeira
13 Beskorovainyi Danylo (C)
5 Stetskov Tymur
55 Dibango
21 Kuzyk Denys
23 Ilic Hrvoje
8 Bizimana Djihad
9 Sosah Daniel
14 Lunov Maksym
80 Prince

Substitutes
1 Khoma Bohdan
30 Makhankov Volodymyr
7 Poniedielnik Andrii
39 Saintini Natanaël, Ruben
11 Tatarkov Mykyta
22 Vakulko Yurii
47 Tverdokhlib Yehor
20 Mykytyshyn Artur
94 Zaderaka Maksym
10 Khomchenovskyy Dmytro
78 Kozhushko Oleh
97 Jean Poe

Coach
Vernydub Yurii

23 Fesiun Kiril
9 Tsurikov Andriy
5 Bondarenko Valerii
6 Burda Mykyta
27 Luchkevich Valerii
90 Bohdanov Andrii (C)
7 Demchenko Oleksandr
70 Topalov Dmytro
10 Orikhovskyi Pavlo
69 Ilin Oleh
99 Paulauskas Gytis

Substitutes
1 Horokh Valentyn
20 Mysak Roman
29 Yemets Vladyslav
15 Chornomorets Oleksandr
3 Honcharenko Roman
2 Cucos Catalin
14 Milko Vadym
48 Kryvoruchko Oleh
17 Salabai Anton
91 Husol Artem
22 Bezborodko Denys
11 Ranhel

Coach
Vyshniak Yaroslav

Referee:
Kozyk Yaroslav
Assistant 1:
Debenko Igor
Assistant 2:
Kotubei Petro
4th Official:
Prychyna Sofiia
Referee Observer:
Trukhanov Kostiantyn

VAR Referee:
Derevinskyi Oleksii
VAR Referee Assistant:
Prystupa Serhii
VAR Referee Observer:
Pluzhnyk Oleh
Delegate:
Shelmenko Vadym
Security Officer:
Bazai Oleh
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VBET League, 2023/24, 21st round, Match #166
Friday, 16.03.2024, 18:00, "Hirnyk", Kryvyi Rih. 8°C. Spectators: 685

«Kryvbas» Kryvyi Rih 1 : 0 «Kolos» Kovalivka
24' 9 Tsurikov Andriy

8 Bizimana Djihad 35'

25 Bandeira
7 Poniedielnik Andrii 46'

23 Ilic Hrvoje
22 Vakulko Yurii 46'

48' 7 Demchenko Oleksandr

7 Poniedielnik Andrii 49'

21 Kuzyk Denys
94 Zaderaka Maksym 63'

14 Lunov Maksym
10 Khomchenovskyy Dmytro 63'

80 Prince
78 Kozhushko Oleh 72'

72' 99 Paulauskas Gytis

73' 7 Demchenko Oleksandr
11 Ranhel

73' 27 Luchkevich Valerii

82' 99 Paulauskas Gytis
22 Bezborodko Denys

85' 90 Bohdanov Andrii
48 Kryvoruchko Oleh

85' 69 Ilin Oleh
91 Husol Artem

90+2' 11 Ranhel

8 Bizimana Djihad 90+5'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


